Effective from July 2024

SUPER 3 ORIGINS

US PRICE LIST AND OPTIONS




MSRP
EXCLUDING SALES TAX AND DESTINATION CHARGES

Boulevard Cruiser $61,744.38

* The manufacturer’s suggested retail price (MSRP) shown excludes optional equipment, sales tax, title, license, dealer and destination fees. 2.5% import duty is included in the MSRP, these prices are correct at the time of writing, but are subject to
change without notice. Delivery to supplying dealer may differ in some regions and be subject to additional charges. All pricing should be confirmed with the supplying dealer.

SWATCH ITEM FITMENT IMNIN

Body Colour - Special Metallic Colour - Gloss S -

' — Cowl Colour - Polished - Gloss S -
’lr ‘ Wheel Colour - Silver Gloss Metallic S R
: . | Interior Textile - Ivory Typhoon Leather S -
‘ “ Dashboard Colour - Matched to Body Colour S -
—\: _ Wind Deflectors - Clear Tint S -
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ITEM - EXTERIOR FINISHES  FITMENT MSRP ITEM - COCKPIT FITMENT

Body Colour Cowl S - Cockpit Embellishers - Anodised Silver S -
Structural Casting - Silver S - Standard Steering Wheel S -
Roll Hoops - Polished S - Inner Body Finish - Matte Silver S -
Mirrors - Polished S - Lockable Storage O $245.83
Led Headlights S - USB Charging Points @) $112.91
Carbon Composite Mud Guards - Black @) $3,231.9 Quad Lock Phone Mount O $292.26

Footwell Lights O $172.34
ITEM - INTERIOR TEXTILES FITMENT NN

Footwell Heater O $790.31
Ivory Typhoon Leather S -

Beeline Navigation Unit O $420.74
Vertical Stitch Pleating S -

Morgan x Malle Seat Step Guard O $113.33
Backrest Embroidery - Morgan Wings Logo O $231.77

Cockpit Bungee Cords - Black O $207.99
Heated Seats O $588.33
Matching Stitching S -
Matching Cockpit Inserts S -
Rubber Floor Mat O $231.77
Tunnel - Matched To Upholstery S -
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ITEM - ACCESSORIES FITMENT ITEM - ACCESSORIES FITMENT NN

Cockpit Accessory Rails - Silver S - Paint Protection Film @) $1,070.27
Sideblade Accesssory Rails - Silver O $291.19 Tonneau Cover - Black Mohair O $469.47
Wind Deflectors - Clear S -
Exo Rear Rack - Silver O $1,539.16
Exo Side Racks, Pair - Silver O $826.04
ITEM - SERVICES FITMENT MSRP
Exo Side Rack Bungees - Black @) $148.57
Photographic Build Record @) $802.27
Morgan X Malle Pannier - Left Side @) $709.79
Morgan X Malle Pannier - Right Side @) $709.79
Morgan Hard Shell Pannier -
Black Mohair Finish - Left Side © $1.54483
" Frd Shel P ITEM - SPECIAL ITEMS FITMENT MSRP
organ Hard She anvnlers—l o $1.544.83
Black Mohair Finish - Right Side Polished Cowl S _
Morgan Hard Shell Pannier -
Blaclf Mohair Finish - Pair © 3237987 Custom Badge Inside Cockpit S -
ier - Contrast Painted Dashboard - Creame Weiss
Morgan Hard .SheII Pannier . o $1544.83 v oo S _
Matched To Sideblade Colour - Left Side atte Finis
Morgan Hard Shell Pannier - o $1.54483 Custom Ivory Trimmed Steering Wheel S -
Matched To Sideblade Colour - Right Side o
) Boulevard Graphics Pack S -
st o
atched o sideblade Colour - Fair Mudguard Inner Section Painted Silver S -
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PICKERSLEIGH

EST 1909

MODEL LIST PRICE

Pickersleigh Speedshop $59,494.38

* The manufacturer’s suggested retail price (MSRP) shown excludes optional equipment, sales tax, title, license, dealer and destination fees. 2.5% import duty is included in the MSRP, these prices are correct at the time of writing, but are subject to
change without notice. Delivery to supplying dealer may differ in some regions and be subject to additional charges. All pricing should be confirmed with the supplying dealer.

SWATCH ITEM FITMENT MSRP

Body Colour - Special Metallic Colour - Gloss S -

i/ \ Wheel Colour - Silver Gloss Metallic S -
/

_ Interior Textile - Grained Mariner Leather - Black S -

Dashboard Colour - Matched to Body Colour S -

\\, ‘ Wind Deflectors - Clear Tint S -
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PICKERSLEIGH

EST 1909

ITEM - EXTERIOR FINISHES
Sport Red Cowl

Structural Casting - Dark Grey

Roll Hoops - Black

Mirrors - Black

LED Headlights

Carbon Composite Mud Guards - Black

ITEM - INTERIOR TEXTILES
Grained Mariner Leather - Black

Plain Stitch Pleating

Backrest Embroidery - Morgan Wings Logo
Heated Seats

Matching Stitching

Rubber Floor Mat

Tunnel - Matched To Upholstery

Cockpit Inserts - Matched To Upholstery

FITMENT

S

FITMENT

S

$3,231.9

MSRP

$588.33

$231.77

$469.47

ITEM - COCKPIT
Body Colour Dashboard
Cockpit Embellishers - Anodised Black
Moto-Lita 14" Black/Silver

Inner Body Finish - Matte Silver
Lockable Storage

USB Charging Points

Quad Lock Phone Mount
Footwell Lights

Footwell Heater

Beeline Navigation Unit

Morgan X Malle Seat Step Guard

Cockpit Bungee Cords - Black

MORGAN SUPER 3 ORIGINS - PRICE LIST & OPTIONS

FITMENT

S

$245.83
$112.91
$292.26
$172.34
$790.31
$420.74
$113.33

$207.99
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PICKERSLEIGH

EST 1909

ITEM - ACCESSORIES

Cockpit Accessory Rails - Black
Sideblade Accesssory Rails - Silver
Wind Deflectors - Clear

Exo Rear Rack - Black

Exo Side Racks, Pair - Black

Exo Side Rack Bungees - Black
Morgan x Malle Pannier - Left Side

Morgan x Malle Pannier - Right Side

Morgan Hard Shell Pannier -
Black Mohair Finish - Left Side

Morgan Hard Shell Pannier -
Black Mohair Finish - Right Side

Morgan Hard Shell Pannier -
Black Mohair Finish - Pair

Morgan Hard Shell Pannier -
Matched To Sideblade Colour - Left Side

Morgan Hard Shell Pannier -
Matched To Sideblade Colour - Right Side

Morgan Hard Shell Pannier -
Matched To Sideblade Colour - Pair

FITMENT
S

Not Recommended

Not Recommended
Not Recommended
Not Recommended
Not Recommended

Not Recommended

Not Recommended

Not Recommended

Not Recommended

Not Recommended

Not Recommended

Not Recommended

MSRP

$291.19

$1,539.16
$826.04
$148.57
$709.79

$709.79

$1,544.83

$1,544.83

$2,379.87

$1,544.83

$1,544.83

$2,379.87

ITEM - ACCESSORIES
Paint Protection Film

Tonneau Cover - Black Mohair

ITEM - SERVICES

Photographic Build Record

ITEM - SPECIAL ITEMS

Dashboard Graphic - Printed Vinyl,
Lacquered Finish

Speedshop Painted Graphics Pack

MORGAN SUPER 3 ORIGINS - PRICE LIST & OPTIONS

FITMENT
@)

©)

FITMENT

O

FITMENT

MSRP
$1,070.27

$469.47

MSRP

$802.27

MSRP
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MODEL LIST PRICE

Space Race $61,744.38

* The manufacturer’s suggested retail price (MSRP) shown excludes optional equipment, sales tax, title, license, dealer and destination fees. 2.5% import duty is included in the MSRP, these prices are correct at the time of writing, but are subject to
change without notice. Delivery to supplying dealer may differ in some regions and be subject to additional charges. All pricing should be confirmed with the supplying dealer.

SWATCH ITEM FITMENT MSRP

Body Colour - Special Solid Colour - Gloss S -

‘2I Cowl Colour - Match to Castings - Gloss S -
e 5 - |

" \“ Wheel Colour - Matched to Body Colour S -

Interior Textile - Technical Fabric - Khaki Sand S -

Dashboard Colour - Matched to Body Colour S -

\\, ‘ Wind Deflectors - Clear Tint S -
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ITEM - EXTERIOR FINISHES

Structural Casting - Silver

Roll Hoops - Gloss Black

Mirrors - Black

LED Headlights

Carbon Composite Mud Guards - Black

Black Tail Pipe

ITEM - INTERIOR TEXTILES

Technical Fabric - Khaki Sand
Plain Stitch Pleating

Heated Seats

Matching Stitching

Rubber Floor Mat

Tunnel - Matched To Upholstery

Cockpit Inserts - Matched To Upholstery

FITMENT

S

FITMENT

S

MSRP

MSRP

$588.33

$231.77

$469.47

ITEM - COCKPIT

Body Colour Dashboard - Matt Finish

Cockpit Embellishers - Anodised Silver

Moto-Lita 14" Black/Silver

Inner Body Finish - Matte Silver
Lockable Storage

USB Charging Points

Quad Lock Phone Mount
Footwell Lights

Footwell Heater

Beeline Navigation Unit

Morgan x Malle Seat Step Guard

Cockpit Bungee Cords - Sand

MORGAN SUPER 3 ORIGINS - PRICE LIST & OPTIONS

FITMENT

S

$245.83
$112.91
$292.26
$172.34
$790.31
$420.74
$113.33

$207.99
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ITEM - ACCESSORIES

Cockpit Accessory Rails - Black
Sideblade Accesssory Rails

Wind Deflectors - Clear

Exo Rear Rack

Exo Side Racks, Pair

Exo Side Rack Bungees

Morgan x Malle Pannier - Left Side

Morgan x Malle Pannier - Right Side

Morgan Hard Shell Pannier -
Black Mohair Finish - Left Side

Morgan Hard Shell Pannier -
Black Mohair Finish - Right Side

Morgan Hard Shell Pannier -
Black Mohair Finish - Pair

Morgan Hard Shell Pannier -
Matched To Sideblade Colour - Left Side

Morgan Hard Shell Pannier -
Matched To Sideblade Colour - Right Side

Morgan Hard Shell Pannier -
Matched To Sideblade Colour - Pair

FITMENT
S

Not Recommended

Not Recommended
Not Recommended
Not Recommended
Not Recommended

Not Recommended

Not Recommended

Not Recommended

Not Recommended

Not Recommended

Not Recommended

Not Recommended

MSRP

$291.19

$1,539.16
$826.04
$148.57
$709.79

$709.79

$1,544.83

$1,544.83

$2,379.87

$1,544.83

$1,544.83

$2,379.87

ITEM - ACCESSORIES
Paint Protection Film

Tonneau Cover - Black Mohair

ITEM - AFTERMARKET

Photographic Build Record

ITEM - SPECIAL ITEMS

Contrast Painted Cowl - Matched to Castings

Steering Rack Cover - Matched to Castings
Space Race Graphics Pack

Anodised Red/Blue Dash Switches

MORGAN SUPER 3 ORIGINS - PRICE LIST & OPTIONS

FITMENT
@)

@)

FITMENT

O

FITMENT
S

S

MSRP

$1,070.27

$469.47

MSRP

$802.27

MSRP
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ENGAGE WARP SPEED

MODEL LIST PRICE

Warp Speed $61,744.38

* The manufacturer’s suggested retail price (MSRP) shown excludes optional equipment, sales tax, title, license, dealer and destination fees. 2.5% import duty is included in the MSRP, these prices are correct at the time of writing, but are subject to
change without notice. Delivery to supplying dealer may differ in some regions and be subject to additional charges. All pricing should be confirmed with the supplying dealer.

SWATCH ITEM FITMENT MSRP

‘ Body Colour - Special Solid Colour - Gloss S -

_ Cowl, Bonnet and Side Blade Colour - Polished - Gloss S -
" 4 \ Wheel Colour - Silver Gloss Metallic S -

Interior Textile - Moto Vinyl - Black S -

MORGAN SUPER 3 ORIGINS - PRICE LIST & OPTIONS
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ENGAGE WARP SPEED

ITEM - EXTERIOR FINISHES FITMENT MSRP ITEM - COCKPIT FITMENT MSRP
Structural Casting - Silver S - Body Colour Dashboard S -
Roll Hoops - Polished S - Cockpit Embellishers - Anodised Silver S -
Mirrors - Black S - Moto-Lita 14" Black/Silver S -
Led Headlights S - Inner Body Finish - Matte Silver S -
Carbon Composite Mud Guards - Black (@) $1,070.27 Lockable Storage O $245.83
Polished Tailpipe S - USB Charging Points O $112.91
Quad Lock Phone Mount O $292.26
Footwell Lights O $172.34
ITEM - INTERIOR TEXTILES FITMENT MSRP
Footwell Heater O $790.31
Black Moto Vinyl S -
Beeline Navigation Unit O $420.74
Plain Stitch Pleating S -
Morgan x Malle Seat Step Guard O $113.33
Heated Seats O $588.33
Cockpit Bungee Cords - Black O $207.99
Matching Stitching S -
Rubber Floor Mat @] $231.77
Tunnel - Matched To Upholstery S -
Cockpit Inserts - Matched To Upholstery S -
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ITEM - ACCESSORIES
Cockpit Accessory Rails - Black
Sideblade Accesssory Rails - Black
Wind Deflectors - Clear

Exo Rear Rack - Black

Exo Side Racks, Pair - Black

Exo Side Rack Bungees - Black
Morgan x Malle Pannier - Left Side
Morgan x Malle Pannier - Right Side

Morgan Hard Shell Pannier -
Black Mohair Finish - Left Side

Morgan Hard Shell Pannier -
Black Mohair Finish - Right Side

Morgan Hard Shell Pannier -
Black Mohair Finish - Pair

Morgan Hard Shell Pannier -

Matched To Sideblade Colour - Left Side

Morgan Hard Shell Pannier -

Matched To Sideblade Colour - Right Side

Morgan Hard Shell Pannier -
Matched To Sideblade Colour - Pair

FITMENT

S

Not Recommended
(@)

(@)

Not Recommended
Not Recommended
Not Recommended

Not Recommended

Not Recommended

Not Recommended

Not Recommended

Not Recommended

Not Recommended

Not Recommended

ENGAGE WARP SPEED

MSRP

$291.19
$267.42
$1,539.16
$826.04
$148.57
$709.79

$709.79

$1,544.83

$1,544.83

$2,379.87

$1,544.83

$1,544.83

$2,379.87

ITEM - ACCESSORIES
Paint Protection Film

Tonneau Cover - Black Mohair

ITEM - SERVICES

Photographic Build Record

ITEM - SPECIAL ITEMS
Polished Bonnet, Cowl and Sideblades
Anodised Red/Blue Dash Switches
Warp Speed Graphics

Gloss Black Painted Dash

MORGAN SUPER 3 ORIGINS - PRICE LIST & OPTIONS

FITMENT
@)

@)

FITMENT

O

FITMENT

S

MSRP
$1,070.27

$469.47

MSRP

$802.27

MSRP
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THE BLUEBIRD

MODEL LIST PRICE

The Bluebird $63,994.38

* The manufacturer’s suggested retail price (MSRP) shown excludes optional equipment, sales tax, title, license, dealer and destination fees. 2.5% import duty is included in the MSRP, these prices are correct at the time of writing, but are subject to
change without notice. Delivery to supplying dealer may differ in some regions and be subject to additional charges. All pricing should be confirmed with the supplying dealer.

SWATCH ITEM FITMENT MSRP

Body Colour - Special Solid Colour - Gloss S -

_ Cowl Colour - Matched to Body Colour S -

I. \\\,‘:‘ Wheel Colour - Matched to Body Colour S -
_ Interior Textile - Blue Typhoon Leather S -
m Dashboard Colour - Machine Turned S -
‘.;\ t. Wind Deflectors - Clear Tint S -

MORGAN SUPER 3 ORIGINS - PRICE LIST & OPTIONS
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THE BLUEBIRD

ITEM - EXTERIOR FINISHES
Body Colour Cowl

Structural Casting - Silver

Roll Hoops - Gloss Black

Mirrors - Black

LED Headlights

Carbon Composite Mud Guards - Body Colour

ITEM - INTERIOR TEXTILES
Blue Typhoon Leather

Plain Stitch Pleating

Backrest Embroidery - Morgan Wings Logo
Heated Seats

Matching Stitching

Matching Cockpit Inserts

Rubber Floor Mat

Tunnel - Matched to Upholstery

FITMENT

S

FITMENT

S

MSRP

$588.33

$469.47

$231.77

ITEM - COCKPIT

Body Colour Dashboard

Cockpit Embellishers - Anodised Silver

Moto-Lita 14" Black/Silver

Inner Body Finish - Matte Silver
Lockable Storage

USB Charging Points

Quad Lock Phone Mount
Footwell Lights

Footwell Heater

Beeline Navigation Unit

Morgan x Malle Seat Step Guard

Cockpit Bungee Cords - Black

MORGAN SUPER 3 ORIGINS - PRICE LIST & OPTIONS

FITMENT

S

$245.83
$112.91
$292.26
$172.34
$790.31
$420.74
$113.33

$207.99
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THE BLUEBIRD

ITEM - ACCESSORIES

Cockpit Accessory Rails - Black
Sideblade Accesssory Rails - Black
Wind Deflectors - Clear

Exo Rear Rack - Black

Exo Side Racks, Pair - Black

Exo Side Rack Bungees - Black
Morgan x Malle Pannier - Left Side

Morgan x Malle Pannier - Right Side

Morgan Hard Shell Pannier -
Black Mohair Finish - Left Side

Morgan Hard Shell Pannier -
Black Mohair Finish - Right Side

Morgan Hard Shell Pannier -
Black Mohair Finish - Pair

Morgan Hard Shell Pannier -
Matched To Sideblade Colour - Left Side

Morgan Hard Shell Pannier -
Matched To Sideblade Colour - Right Side

Morgan Hard Shell Pannier -
Matched To Sideblade Colour - Pair

FITMENT
S

Not Recommended

Not Recommended
Not Recommended
Not Recommended
Not Recommended

Not Recommended

Not Recommended

Not Recommended

Not Recommended

Not Recommended

Not Recommended

Not Recommended

MSRP

$291.19

$1,539.16
$826.04
$148.57
$709.79

$709.79

$1,544.83

$1,544.83

$2,379.87

$1,544.83

$1,544.83

$2,379.87

MORGAN SUPER 3 ORIGINS

ITEM - ACCESSORIES
Paint Protection Film

Tonneau Cover - Blue Mohair

ITEM - SERVICES

Photographic Build Record

ITEM - SPECIAL ITEMS
Headlight Bowls Body Colour Painted
Cockpit Hoops Body Colour Painted
Gold Morgan Wings Badge

Bluebird Graphics Pack

Bluebird Enamel Badge

Machine Turned Dashboard

Use Of Bluebird IP

- PRICE LIST & OPTIONS

FITMENT

O

©)

FITMENT

O

FITMENT

S

MSRP
$1,070.27

$469.47

MSRP

$802.27

MSRP
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MODEL

LIST PRICE

Whoosh Bang Pop

* The manufacturer’s suggested retail price (MSRP) shown excludes optional equipment, sales tax, title, license, dealer and destination fees. 2.5% import duty is included in the MSRP, these prices are correct at the time of writing, but are subject to
change without notice. Delivery to supplying dealer may differ in some regions and be subject to additional charges. All pricing should be confirmed with the supplying dealer.

SWATCH

L

.. -
..
AT,

ITEM FITMENT

Body Colour - Upper - Heron Grey - Gloss

S
Body Colour - Lower - Belfast Blue - Gloss
Cowl Colour - Coral Orange - Gloss S
Wheel Colour - Graphite Satin Metallic S
Interior Textile - Grained Mariner Leather - Sand S
Dashboard Colour - Matched to Body Colour S
Wind Deflectors - Yellow Tint S

$61,744.38

MSRP

MORGAN SUPER 3 ORIGINS - PRICE LIST & OPTIONS
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ITEM - EXTERIOR FINISHES
Body Colour Cowl

Gloss Finish To Cowl

Structural Casting - Silver

Roll Hoops - Gloss Black

Mirrors - Black

LED Headlights

Carbon Composite Mud Guards - Black

White Exhaust Tailpipe

ITEM - INTERIOR TEXTILES

Grained Mariner Leather - Sand

Plain Stitch Pleating

Backrest Embroidery - Morgan Wings Logo
Heated Seats

Matching Stitching

Rubber Floor Mat

Tunnel - Matched To Upholstery

Cockpit Inserts - Matched To Upholstery

FITMENT

S

FITMENT

S

MSRP

$588.33

$23177

ITEM - COCKPIT

Body Colour Dashboard

Cockpit Embellishers - Anodised Silver
Moto-Lita 14" Black/Silver

Inner Body Finish - Matte Silver
Lockable Storage

USB Charging Points

Quad Lock Phone Mount

Footwell Lights

Footwell Heater

Beeline Navigation Unit

Morgan x Malle Seat Step Guard

Cockpit Bungee Cords - Black

MORGAN SUPER 3 ORIGINS - PRICE LIST & OPTIONS

FITMENT

S

o o o o o O O

O

$245.83
$112.91
$292.26
$172.34
$790.31
$420.74
$11333

$207.99
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ITEM - ACCESSORIES

Cockpit Accessory Rails - Silver
Sideblade Accesssory Rails - Black
Wind Deflectors - Yellow Tint
Exo Rear Rack - Black

Exo Side Racks, Pair - Black

Exo Side Rack Bungees - Black
Morgan x Malle Pannier - Left Side

Morgan x Malle Pannier - Right Side

Morgan Hard Shell Pannier -
Black Mohair Finish - Left Side

Morgan Hard Shell Pannier -
Black Mohair Finish - Right Side

Morgan Hard Shell Pannier -
Black Mohair Finish - Pair

Morgan Hard Shell Pannier -
Matched To Sideblade Colour - Left Side

Morgan Hard Shell Pannier -
Matched To Sideblade Colour - Right Side

Morgan Hard Shell Pannier -
Matched To Sideblade Colour - Pair

FITMENT
S

Not Recommended

Not Recommended
Not Recommended
Not Recommended
Not Recommended

Not Recommended

Not Recommended

Not Recommended

Not Recommended

Not Recommended

Not Recommended

Not Recommended

MSRP

$291.19

$1,539.16
$826.04
$148.57
$709.79

$709.79

$1,544.83

$1,544.83

$2,379.87

$1,544.83

$1,544.83

$2,379.87

ITEM - ACCESSORIES
Paint Protection Film

Tonneau Cover - Black Mohair

ITEM - SERVICES

Photographic Build Record

ITEM - SPECIAL ITEMS
Coral Orange Cowl - Gloss Finish
Two-Tone Body Finish

Whoosh Bang Pop Graphics Pack

MORGAN SUPER 3 ORIGINS - PRICE LIST & OPTIONS

FITMENT

O

O

FITMENT

O

FITMENT

S

MSRP
$1,070.27

$469.47

MSRP

$802.27

MSRP
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MODEL LIST PRICE

Scramble the Jets $61,744.38

* The manufacturer’s suggested retail price (MSRP) shown excludes optional equipment, sales tax, title, license, dealer and destination fees. 2.5% import duty is included in the MSRP, these prices are correct at the time of writing, but are subject to
change without notice. Delivery to supplying dealer may differ in some regions and be subject to additional charges. All pricing should be confirmed with the supplying dealer.

SWATCH ITEM FITMENT MSRP

Body Colour Upper - Special Metallic Colour - Gloss

S -
Body Colour Lower - Special Metallic Colour - Gloss

Cowl Colour - Special Solid Colour - Gloss S -
Wheel Colour - Graphite Satin Metallic S -

_ Interior Textile - Moto Vinyl - Black S -
m Dashboard Colour - Matched to Body Colour S -
\\ ‘ Wind Deflectors - Clear Tint S -

MORGAN SUPER 3 ORIGINS - PRICE LIST & OPTIONS Page 20




ITEM - EXTERIOR FINISHES

Special Solid Colour Cowl
Structural Casting - Silver
Roll Hoops - Gloss Black

Mirrors - Black

LED Headlights

Carbon Composite Mud Guards - Black

ITEM - INTERIOR TEXTILES

Moto Viny! Interior

Black Typhoon Leather

Heated Seats

Rubber Floor Mat

Tunnel - Matched To Upholstery

Cockpit Inserts - Matched To Upholstery

FITMENT

S

FITMENT

S

O

MSRP

MSRP

$1,658.02
$588.33

$231.77

ITEM - COCKPIT

Body Colour Dashboard (Match Upper Paint)
Cockpit Embellishers - Anodised Silver
Moto-Lita 14" Black/Black

Inner Body Finish - Matte Silver
Lockable Storage

USB Charging Points

Quad Lock Phone Mount

Footwell Lights

Footwell Heater

Beeline Navigation Unit

Morgan x Malle Seat Step Guard

Cockpit Bungee Cords - Black

MORGAN SUPER 3 ORIGINS - PRICE LIST & OPTIONS

FITMENT

S

$245.83
$112.91
$292.26
$172.34
$790.31
$420.74
$113.33

$207.99



ITEM - ACCESSORIES

Cockpit Accessory Rails - Black
Sideblade Accesssory Rails - Silver
Wind Deflectors - Clear

Exo Rear Rack - Silver

Exo Side Racks, Pair - Silver

Exo Side Rack Bungees - Black
Morgan x Malle Pannier - Left Side

Morgan x Malle Pannier - Right Side

Morgan Hard Shell Pannier -
Black Mohair Finish - Left Side

Morgan Hard Shell Pannier -
Black Mohair Finish - Right Side

Morgan Hard Shell Pannier -
Black Mohair Finish - Pair

Morgan Hard Shell Pannier -
Matched To Sideblade Colour - Left Side

Morgan Hard Shell Pannier -
Matched To Sideblade Colour - Right Side

Morgan Hard Shell Pannier -
Matched To Sideblade Colour - Pair

FITMENT

S

MSRP

$826.04

$148.57
$709.79

$709.79

$1,544.83

$1,544.83

$2,379.87

$1,544.83

$1,544.83

$2,379.87

ITEM - ACCESSORIES

Paint Protection Film

Tonneau Cover - Black Mohair

ITEM - SERVICES

Photographic Build Record

ITEM - SPECIAL ITEMS
Steering Rack Cowl - Match Upper Paint
Red Start Switch Cover

Two-Tone Body Finish

Jet Graphics Pack

MORGAN SUPER 3 ORIGINS - PRICE LIST & OPTIONS

FITMENT

O

©)

FITMENT

O

FITMENT

S

MSRP
$1,070.27

$469.47

MSRP

$802.27

MSRP
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MODEL LIST PRICE

Fast Forward $61,744.38

* The manufacturer’s suggested retail price (MSRP) shown excludes optional equipment, sales tax, title, license, dealer and destination fees. 2.5% import duty is included in the MSRP, these prices are correct at the time of writing, but are subject to
change without notice. Delivery to supplying dealer may differ in some regions and be subject to additional charges. All pricing should be confirmed with the supplying dealer.

SWATCH ITEM FITMENT MSRP
Body Colour - Special Solid Colour - Gloss S -
F - Cowl Colour - Polished - Gloss S -
’, \‘ Wheel Colour - Matched to Body Colour S -
_ Interior Textile - Technical Fabric - Signal Orange S -
_ Dashboard Colour - Matte Black S -

\\ ‘ Wind Deflectors - Clear Tint S -

MORGAN SUPER 3 ORIGINS - PRICE LIST & OPTIONS
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ITEM - EXTERIOR FINISHES FITMENT MSRP ITEM - COCKPIT FITMENT MSRP
Body Colour Cowl S - Matte Black Painted Dashboard S -
Structural Casting - Dark Grey S - Cockpit Embellishers - Anodised Black S -
Roll Hoops - Gloss Black S - Moto-Lita 14" Black/Black S -
Mirrors - Black S - Inner Body Finish - Matte Silver S -
LED Headlights S - Lockable Storage @) $245.83
Carbon Composite Mud Guards - Black O $3,231.90 USB Charging Points O $112.91
Black Exhaust Tailpipe S - Quad Lock Phone Mount O $292.26

Footwell Lights O $172.34
ITEM - INTERIOR TEXTILES FITMENT MSRP Footwell Leater o $79031
Technical Fabric - Signal O S -

eennicalfabric = ignal Lrange Beeline Navigation Unit O $420.74

Heated Seats (@] $588.33

Morgan x Malle Seat Step Guard O $113.33
Rubber Floor Mat O $231.77 )

Cockpit Bungee Cords - Black O $207.99
Tunnel - Matched To Upholstery S -
Cockpit Inserts - Matched To Upholstery O $469.47

MORGAN SUPER 3 ORIGINS - PRICE LIST & OPTIONS Page 24



. N

"y " aYs VTV WSy
r/|\JI1 r

| & | &
nryvANW

ITEM - ACCESSORIES
Cockpit Accessory Rails - Black
Sideblade Accesssory Rails - Black
Wind Deflectors - Clear

Exo Rear Rack - Black

Exo Side Racks, Pair - Black

Exo Side Rack Bungees - Black
Morgan x Malle Pannier - Left Side

Morgan x Malle Pannier - Right Side

Morgan Hard Shell Pannier -
Black Mohair Finish - Left Side

Morgan Hard Shell Pannier -
Black Mohair Finish - Right Side

Morgan Hard Shell Pannier -
Black Mohair Finish - Pair

Morgan Hard Shell Pannier -

Matched To Sideblade Colour - Left Side

Morgan Hard Shell Pannier -

Matched To Sideblade Colour - Right Side

Morgan Hard Shell Pannier -
Matched To Sideblade Colour - Pair

FITMENT
S

Not Recommended

Not Recommended
Not Recommended
Not Recommended
Not Recommended

Not Recommended

Not Recommended

Not Recommended

Not Recommended

Not Recommended

Not Recommended

Not Recommended

MSRP

$291.19

$1,539.16
$826.04
$148.57
$709.79

$709.79

$1,544.83

$1,544.83

$2,379.87

$1,544.83

$1,544.83

$2,379.87

ITEM - ACCESSORIES
Paint Protection Film

Tonneau Cover - Black Mohair

ITEM - SERVICES

Photographic Build Record

ITEM - SPECIAL ITEMS

Fast Forward Graphics Pack

Polished Cowl

MORGAN SUPER 3 ORIGINS - PRICE LIST & OPTIONS

FITMENT

O

©)

FITMENT

O

FITMENT

S

MSRP
$1,070.27

$469.47

MSRP

$802.27

MSRP
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MODEL

LIST PRICE

* The manufacturer’s suggested retail price (MSRP) shown excludes optional equipment, sales tax, title, license, dealer and destination fees. 2.5% import duty is included in the MSRP, these prices are correct at the time of writing, but are subject to
change without notice. Delivery to supplying dealer may differ in some regions and be subject to additional charges. All pricing should be confirmed with the supplying dealer.

SWATCH

%“’/ Y /.

/

Charlie Mike

ITEM FITMENT
Body Colour - Special Solid Colour - Gloss S
Cowl Colour - Matched to Body Colour S
Wheel Colour - Matched to Body Colour S
Interior Textile - Technical Fabric - Khaki Sand S
Dashboard Colour - Matched to Body Colour S
Wind Deflectors - Yellow Tint S

MSRP

MORGAN SUPER 3 ORIGINS - PRICE LIST & OPTIONS
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ITEM - EXTERIOR FINISHES
Body Colour Cowl

Structural Casting - Dark Grey

Roll Hoops - Black

Mirrors - Black

Led Headlights

Carbon Composite Mud Guards - Black

Exhaust Tailpipe - Black

ITEM - INTERIOR TEXTILES

Technical Fabric - Khaki Sand
Plain Stitch Pleating

Heated Seats

Matching Stitching

Rubber Floor Mat

Tunnel - Matched To Upholstery

Cockpit Inserts - Matched To Upholstery

FITMENT

S

FITMENT

S

MSRP

MSRP

$588.33

$469.47

MORGAN SUPER 3 ORIGINS

ITEM - COCKPIT

Body Colour Dashboard

Cockpit Embellishers - Anodised Black

Moto-Lita 14" Black/Black

Inner Body Finish - Matte Silver
Lockable Storage

USB Charging Points

Quad Lock Phone Mount
Footwell Lights

Footwell Heater

Beeline Navigation Unit

Morgan x Malle Seat Step Guard

Cockpit Bungee Cords - Beige

- PRICE LIST & OPTIONS

FITMENT

S

o O O

©}

$245.83
$112.91
$292.26
$172.34
$790.31
$420.74
$113.33

$207.99
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ITEM - ACCESSORIES
Cockpit Accessory Rails - Black
Sideblade Accesssory Rails - Black
Wind Deflectors - Yellow Tint
Exo Rear Rack - Black

Exo Side Racks, Pair - Black

Exo Side Rack Bungees - Beige
Morgan x Malle Pannier - Left Side

Morgan x Malle Pannier - Right Side

Morgan Hard Shell Pannier -
Black Mohair Finish - Left Side

Morgan Hard Shell Pannier -
Black Mohair Finish - Right Side

Morgan Hard Shell Pannier -
Black Mohair Finish - Pair

Morgan Hard Shell Pannier -
Matched To Sideblade Colour - Left Side

Morgan Hard Shell Pannier -
Matched To Sideblade Colour - Right Side

Morgan Hard Shell Pannier -
Matched To Sideblade Colour - Pair

FITMENT

S

MSRP

$709.79

$709.79

$1,544.83

$1,544.83

$2,379.87

$1,544.83

$1,544.83

$2,379.87

ITEM - ACCESSORIES
Paint Protection Film

Tonneau Cover - Black Mohair

ITEM - SERVICES

Photographic Build Record

ITEM - SPECIAL ITEMS
Headlight Mesh

LED Driving Light Mesh

LED Driving Light Yellow Tint

Charlie Mike Graphics Pack

MORGAN SUPER 3 ORIGINS - PRICE LIST & OPTIONS

FITMENT

O

O

FITMENT

O

FITMENT

S

MSRP
$1,070.27

$469.47

MSRP

£675.00

MSRP
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Discover
Morgan

To enhance your experience follow
@morganmotor on social networks.
There you will find Morgan’s online
community, along with opportunities

to interact and connect with Morgan.

Follow Morgan:

morgan-motor.com

morganmotor

morganmotor

morganmotor

V90 ¢«

Find a Morgan Dealership:

o Morgan Dealerships are located nationwide

@ dealers.morgan-motor.com



Important
Notice:

The content of the Morgan Super 3 Options and Price List is
provided for information purposes only and is not intended for
interpretation as an offer for the sale of any specific goods.

European specification vehicles are shown in the images
contained in this document. North American specification
vehicles differ in order to meet local regulations. Please consult
your Morgan dealer for further information.

The Morgan Motor Company attempts to provide accurate
and up to date information within the Options and Price List.
The Morgan Super 3 Options and Price List should be used
for guidance only. Exact specifications, prices, colors and the
availability of options may alter from those shown.

Morgan Motor Company Limited

REGISTERED OFFICE:

Pickersleigh Road, Malvern Link, Worcestershire,
United Kingdom. WR14 2LL.

Registered in England Number: 07459137

Morgan Motor Company reserve the right to make changes to
prices, product specifications and the availability of options at any
time without notice. Please always consult your Morgan Dealer
for the most up to date information. Tax, title, license, dealer and
destination fees will be confirmed by the supplying dealer.

Some optional equipment may not be available or homologated
for all markets and may be subject to additional fitting fees.
Please contact your Morgan Dealer for availability and prices.

All colors, textures and finishes represented in the Morgan
Super 3 Options and Price List will vary in appearance
depending upon the device screen, or printer that is being used
to view them. Therefore, exact finishes should be used for

guidance only and checked with your Morgan Dealer. Suitable
paint codes are required to produce special paint colors.

Actual costs including delivery, destination, tax, title, registration,
Pre-Delivery Inspection and market specific taxation may be
additional to the prices shown on the Morgan Super 3 Options
and Price List, and will be set by the supplying Morgan Dealer.

All promotions are subject to availability for a limited time at
participating Morgan Dealers only. Please contact your Morgan
Dealer to confirm vehicle availability, current prices and promotions.



